DATAVS2 SerieS
The DATAVS2 vision sensor series
presents all the characteristics able
to solve artificial machine vision
applications in a flexible and intuitive
way. DATAVS2 is a completely
embedded device: the optic, the red
LED illuminator and the electronics

MODel SeleCTiON TABle
ACCeSSOrY SeleCTiON AND OrDer iNFOrMATiON
MODel DeSCriPTiON OrDer N°
 CV-A1-36-B-03  M12 8-pin shielded cable 3m  95A255430
 CV-A1-36-B-05  M12 8-pin shielded cable 5m  95A255440
 CV-A1-36-B-10  M12 8-pin shielded cable 10m  95A255450
DATAVS-ST-5068 L-shaped fixing bracket for 90° mounting 95A901320
DATAVS-ST-5066 U-shaped fixing bracket for angle adjustment 95A901330
DATAVS-CV-RJ45C-03 3 m crossed Ethernet cable 95A901340
DATAVS-CV-RJ45D-03 3 m direct Ethernet cable 95A901350
DATAVS-MK-01 Mounting kit 95A901380
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
MODel SOFTWAre lOgiCAl
TOOlS
eTherNeT rS232 i/O OPTiC OrDer N°
DATAVS2-06-DE-OBJ Object Rec. Base 2 IN; 4 OUT 6mm 959951050
DATAVS2-08-DE-OBJ Object Rec. Base 2 IN; 4 OUT 8mm 959951060
DATAVS2-12-DE-OBJ Object Rec. Base 2 IN; 4 OUT 12mm 959951070
DATAVS2-16-DE-OBJ Object Rec. Base 2 IN; 4 OUT 16mm 959951030
DATAVS2-06-DE-AOR Adv. Obj. Rec. • Advanced 2 IN; 4 OUT 6mm 959951000
DATAVS2-08-DE-AOR Adv. Obj. Rec. • Advanced 2 IN; 4 OUT 8mm 959951010
DATAVS2-12-DE-AOR Adv. Obj. Rec. • Advanced 2 IN; 4 OUT 12mm 959951020
DATAVS2-16-DE-AOR Adv. Obj. Rec. • Advanced 2 IN; 4 OUT 16mm 959951040
DATAVS2-06-RE-ID Identification • Advanced • 1 IN; 3 OUT 6mm  959951130
DATAVS2-08-RE-ID Identification • Advanced • 1 IN; 3 OUT 8mm  959951140
DATAVS2-12-RE-ID Identification • Advanced • 1 IN; 3 OUT 12mm  959951120
DATAVS2-16-RE-ID Identification • Advanced • 1 IN; 3 OUT 16mm  959951190
UNI EN ISO9001
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 Web: www.ctiautomation.net - E-mai:l info@ctiautomation.net